

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. W.P.No.10204 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO		ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	08.07.2024	<p data-bbox="505 554 586 590"><u>KL,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="505 625 1243 1528">Mr. Somu Srinivas Reddy, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, has produced written instructions of respondent No.2. List on 30.07.2024, wherein it is stated that recently pending mutation has been completed with transaction ID No.2400006469 with registered sale deed No.2122 of 2008 of respondent No.4 in respect of the land admeasuring Acs.2.30 guntas in Survey No.174/A1/A2,situated at Marikal Village of Thimmajipet Mandal. In the said written instructions, there is no date with regard to consideration of the said Online application. Therefore, he seeks time to get date of completion of the said transaction.</p> <p data-bbox="594 1581 1149 1612">List on 09.07.2024 after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1027 1644 1162 1675">B/O. Mgr</p>	

SL. NO		ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO		ORDER	OFFICE NOTE