

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE: W.P No. 10204 of 2024****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2024	<p data-bbox="506 453 597 485"><u>KL, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="506 512 1312 600">At request of learned counsel for the respondent no.4 to file counter affidavit, list on 30.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="506 625 1221 657">Till then, the interim order granted earlier is extended.</p> <p data-bbox="1149 789 1247 863" style="text-align: right;"><hr/>KL,J Prn/pvt</p>	