

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. W.P. No. 10204 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.09.2024	<p data-bbox="581 615 662 653"><u>KL,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="672 695 1195 789">List on 04-09-2024 under the caption “For Extension”.</p> <p data-bbox="1175 852 1276 926" style="text-align: right;">_____ KL,J pss</p>	